10-April -2023 to 14-April -2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09:00 Networks beyond pairwise
interactions (Classroom 9 -

09:30 Terrazzo)

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00 Networks beyond pairwise
interactions (Classroom 4)

14:30 SSM Scientific Colloquium
15:00

15:30

16:00 Networks beyond pairwise Networks beyond pairwise
interactions (Classroom 4) interactions (Classroom 4)

16:30

17:00

17:30




Monday

Tuesday

17-April -2023 to 21-April -2023

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Networks beyond pairwise
interactions (Classroom 4)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

SSM Scientific Colloquium




Monday

Tuesday

24-April -2023 to 28-April -2023

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Seminar by Russo;
Classroom 4)

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Seminar by Russo;
Classroom 4)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

SSM Scientific Colloquium

18:00

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Seminar by Russo;
Classroom 4)




Monday

01-May -2023 to 05-May -2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Musolesi; Classroom 1)

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Delay Dynamical Systems
[MPHS] (Classroom 1)

Delay Dynamical Systems
[MPHS] (Classroom 1)

Delay Dynamical Systems
[MPHS] (Classroom 1)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Musolesi; Classroom 4)

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Musolesi; Classroom 4)

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

SSM Scientific Colloquium




Monday

08-May -2023 to 12-May -2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Musolesi; Classroom 1)

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Delay Dynamical Systems
[MPHS] (Classroom 1)

Delay Dynamical Systems
[MPHS] (Classroom 1)

Delay Dynamical Systems
[MPHS] (Classroom 1)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Musolesi; Classroom 1)

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Musolesi; Classroom 4)

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

SSM Scientific Colloquium




Monday

15-May -2023 to 19-May -2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Seminar by Russo;
Classroom 4)

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Seminar by Russo;
Classroom 4)

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 1)

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 1)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Introduction to MARL and
DDC (Seminar by Russo;
Classroom 4)

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 1)

SSM Scientific Colloquium




Monday

22-May -2023 to 26-May -2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 4)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 1)

SSM Scientific Colloquium




Monday

29-May -2023 to 02-June -2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 1)

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 1)

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Stochastic Differential
Equations and Stochastic
Control (Classroom 1)

SSM Scientific Colloquium




